RECEIPTS

Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/24/2026 7:56:17 AM

Tax Unit ID: 600 Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 1,721
Parcel #: 1483300001002320
CAMA #: 1483300001 002 32000
Sec: 33 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal:
KIMBO00055
KIMBALL, STEVEN K
KIMBALL, PAULA S
Owner: KIMBALL, STEVEN K Legal: BLK FLOT 18
KIMBALL, PAULA S
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 120.98 120.98 241.96
2024 RL 437539 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202932222-1 12/06/2024 12/06/2024 F 120.98 120.98 0.00 241.96
0.00 0.00 241.96 0.00 0.00 Hkkkkk Paula Kimball
Grand Totals 120.98 120.98 0.00 241.96
0.00 0.00 241.96 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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